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ARIDNB MAILING ADDRESS  
P.O. Box 1541  
Fredericton, NB 
E3B 5G2  
Phone: 506-459-3014 

Allain, Rachel  
Design Plus Architecture 
83 Botsford Street Suite 102, Moncton NB  E1C 4X2  
Tel: 506-863-9492   
Email: rachel.allain@designplus.pro  

Allain Martin, Denise  
Eligo Design 
29 Richard, Dieppe, NB  E1A 0R4 
Tel: 506-874-7560   
Email: denise@eligodesign.ca  

Clow, Alisha 
Ph: 902-969-1474  
Email: alisha.clow@gmail.com  

Dupere, Fabie 
Active Office 
90 Woodside Lane, Suite 101  
E3C 2R9  
Tel: (506) 260-4441 
Email: fabiedupere@gmail.com    
Website: www.activeoffice.ca 
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Fournier, Dominique 
Osez Interiors By Dominique Fournier 
20 Damien St., Moncton, NB  E1A 7S9 
Tel: 506-878-2206   
Email: info@osezinteriors.com  

Gagnon, Patrick  
Interior Concept  
101 Shirley Avenue, Moncton, NB  E1C 6N6 
Tel: 506-312-1301 
Email: patrick@interiorconcept.ca 

Gionet, Jean Marc  
Atelier 13 Concept  
646 Boul Des Acadiens, Suite 102, Bertrand, NB E1W 1G8  
Tel: 506-727-8696 
Email: info@ateliertreize.com 

Gionet, Stephanie  
Filo Plus  
264 Botsford St., Suite 101 Moncton NB E1C 4X7  
Tel: 506-384-8212 
Email: stephanie@filoplus.com 

GREENE, Jennifer 
TOSS Solutions Inc. 
17 Canterbury St., Suite 190 
Saint John, NB, E2L 2C3 
Office: 506-632-9678   Fax: 506-214-3178   Cell: 506-721-9360  
Email: greene@tosssolutions.com  

LEBLANC, Guy 
PWGSC Accommodation Services  
Shediac, NB  E4P 2X7   
Tel: 506-533-8683  
Email: guy.leblanc@pwgsc-tpgsc.gc.ca 
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LEBLANC, Shawn 
The Designer's Den  
366 Bayview Crt,  
Dieppe, NB E1A 7L2 
Tel: 506-869-0603   Fax: 506-851-8175  
Email: shawn@designsstudioco.com 

Lennon, Mallory 
Intern Interior Designer | Reimagine Designs  
641 Loyalist Court  
Fredericton, NB   E3B 3K9  
Tel: (506) 292-5608 
Email: info@reimaginedesigns.ca   
Wesite: reimaginelennondesigns.com 

Lirette, Monique 
Filo Plus  
264 Botsford Street, Suite 101  
Moncton, NB   E1C 4X7 
Work Tel: 506 384.8212   Fax: 506 384.3535   Cell: 506 874.5655 
Email: monique@filoplus.com 

Massiot, Maxime 
Max Design Consulting  
Tel: 506-875-7546 
Email: maxdesignconsulting@gmail.com 

Muttart, Rebecca 
Architecture 49 
410 Mount Edward Road, Charlottetown, PE  C1A 2A1  
Tel: 1 902-367-4646 ext.116   
Email: Rebecca.Muttart@architecture49.com 

Pelletier, Angele 
Gauvin Draperies and Design 
565 rue principale, Saint Jaques, NB  E7B 1Y3 
Tel: 506-426-4264   
Email: angele.pelletier@gmail.com 
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Quackenbush, Rachael 
Tel: 506-261-3011 
Email: rachaelq@msn.com  

Steeves, Benjamin 
New View Designs  
211 Summerhill Row  
Fredericton NB E3G 0C5  
Tel: (506) 292-9074 
Email: mrsteeves@hotmail.com    
Website: www.newviewdesigns.ca 

Thériault, Sophie 
53- 625 Whitepine Rd, Riverview, NB E1B 0M4  
PWGSC  
Tel: 506-851-4640   
Email: sophie.Theriault@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca 
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